



Bristol Farms  
CATERING

## EASTER 2024 | INGREDIENTS LIST

### Honey Glazed Spiral Ham

Ham Cured With Water, Honey, Salt, Contains 2% Or Less Of Sodium Lactate, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrate. Glaze: Sugar, Spices, Corn Oil.

### Slow-Roasted Rib Roast

Beef, Salt, Pepper. Au Jus: Water, Beef Base (Dried Whey (Derived From Milk), Maltodextrin (Derived From Corn), Caramel Color, Natural Flavoring, Granulated Sugar, Paprika, Silicon Dioxide, Kosher Salt). **Allergens:** Milk

### Herb Crusted Airline Turkey Breast

Turkey Breast Bone In, Skin On (Free Range, Antibiotic Free), Sea Salt, Garlic Spices, Onion, Crushed Red Pepper, White Vinegar Powder (Distilled White Vinegar, Maltodextrin), Sunflower Oil, Green Bell Pepper, Red Bell Pepper, Chives, Crystallized Lime Juice (Citric Acid, Lime Oil, Lime Juice).

### Roasted Atlantic Salmon

Atlantic Salmon, Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Garlic, Lemon, Lemon Juice, Dill Weed, Salt, Pepper. Dill Sauce: Sour Cream (Grade A Cultured Cream), Vegenaïse (Expeller-Pressed Canola Oil, Filtered Water, Brown Rice Syrup, Apple Cider Vinegar, Non-GMO Soy Protein, Sea Salt, Mustard, Flour, Lemon Juice Concentrate). **Allergens:** Fish, May Contain Bones, Milk, Soy

### Quiche Florentine

Heavy Cream (Contains Less Than 1% Of Carrageenan, Monoglyceride And Diglycerides, Polysorbate 80), Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Barley Malt, Ferrous Sulfate [Iron]), Palm Oil, Water, Dextrose, Calcium, Salt, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Eggs (Whole Cage-Free Eggs, Citric Acid), Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt And Enzymes, Potato Starch And Powdered Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking), Spinach, 100% RBD Non-GMO Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg. **Allergens:** Eggs, Milk, Wheat

### Quiche Lorraine

Heavy Cream (Contains Less Than 1% Of Carrageenan, Monoglyceride And Diglycerides, Polysorbate 80), Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Barley Malt, Ferrous Sulfate [Iron]), Palm Oil, Water, Dextrose, Calcium, Salt, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Eggs (Whole Cage-Free Eggs, Citric Acid), Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt And Enzymes, Potato Starch And Powdered Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking), Ham (Pork, Water, Cane Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavor, No Nitrates Or Nitrites Added Except Those Naturally Occurring In Natural Flavor), Bacon (Cooked Natural Unsmoked, Uncured Pork, Water, Sea Salt, Cane Sugar, Cultured Celery Juice, Natural Flavors), Yellow Onion, 100% RBD Non-GMO Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg.

**Allergens:** Eggs, Milk, Wheat

### **Spring Pea Risotto**

Heavy Cream (Contains Less Than 1% Of Carrageenan, Mono- And Di-glycerides, Polysorbate 80), Water, Peas (Green Peas, Salt), Diced Yellow Onion, Arborio Rice, Parmesan Cheese ((Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Butter (Cream (Milk), Natural Flavors (Lactic Acid)), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Chablis Wine (Grapes, Sulfites), Kosher Salt, White Pepper.

**Allergens:** Milk

### **Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Bacon**

Brussels Sprouts, Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Applewood Smoked Bacon (Pork, Water, Sea Salt, Cane Sugar, Natural Flavoring), Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena (Wine Vinegar (Sulfites), Concentrated Grape Must, Caramel Color), Fig Jam (Dried Figs, Sugar, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Cornstarch, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.

### **Spring Asparagus**

Asparagus, Organic Extra Virgin Olive oil, Lemon Zest, Salt, Pepper.

### **Maple Glazed Carrots**

Orange Carrots, Pure Maple Syrup, Organic Brown Sugar, Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.

### **Mashed Potatoes**

Potatoes, Whole Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Butter (Cream, Salt), Salt, Pepper. **Allergens:** Milk

### **Potatoes Au Gratin**

Russet Potato, Heavy Cream, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Havarti Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose To Prevent Caking, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper. **Allergens:** Milk

### **Turkey Gravy**

Chicken Stock (Water, Chicken Stock Concentrate (Chicken Stock, Salt, Spices)), Water, Modified Food Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Turkey, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Turkey Flavor (Turkey Broth, Turkey Fat, Salt, Flavor, Onion Powder, Salt, Seasoning (Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Salt), Spices And Nisin Preparation). **Allergens:** Milk, Wheat